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029/57

029/56

032/57

052/56

047/44

027/59

070/44

023/51

066/43

004/44

043/51

008/42

023/43

053/55

035/52

027/44

034/42

046/43

058/52

078/44

066/52 078/52

051/48

035/56

014/48

029/52

060/57

028/42

052/43

003/43

032/58

052/57

041/44

022/42

026/58

009/43

041/56

064/56

074/41

005/41

064/57

064/58

041/58

010/58

018/57

041/57

047/56

006/42

008/55

038/43

056/44

053/52

041/52

040/42

025/59

035/57

016/44

010/44

004/58

047/58

062/44

047/52

046/42

001/58

060/42

055/57

053/56

037/42

073/44

061/52

024/51

030/56

048/55

022/44

018/43

067/43

024/43

047/43

011/41

054/55

005/55

061/57

004/43

030/44

079/44

042/44

067/52

030/52

017/42

029/42

033/58

021/58

052/48

047/57

061/43

023/42

027/58

054/54

009/48

013/44

067/57

036/44

073/52

044/57

059/44

026/42

050/52

021/57

003/42

067/56

027/52

034/55

057/55

061/56

046/48

019/44

090/52

043/42

038/57

041/43

044/58

007/58

027/43

044/56
050/56

035/43

065/44

027/57

084/52

013/52

002/55

014/42

047/51

001/43

051/55

033/56

053/44

044/43

021/43

002/44

076/44

041/51

033/52

050/43

030/58

018/58

033/44

064/43

015/43

064/52

058/57 007/43

006/48

012/48

027/56

021/56

001/49

045/55

020/42

024/58

027/51

058/43

039/44

070/52

037/44

060/44

012/55

060/55

003/41

070/57

028/52

062/56

016/58

039/56

039/58

039/57

047/48

009/41

054/44

091/52

071/59

068/44

041/48

045/58

008/44

052/42

099/52

030/43

036/43

045/56

050/51

044/42

030/57

014/44

045/52

022/43

048/44

085/52

036/52

071/44

033/57

028/56

015/42

022/51

028/44

052/55

005/44

035/42

042/51

077/44

059/52

003/55

009/42

045/43

016/43

079/52

053/43

065/43

065/52

050/48

060/54

059/57

002/43

068/58

019/58034/44

007/48

013/48

046/55

059/43

022/56

021/42

025/58

053/57

010/43

001/42

065/56

025/52

024/42

019/57

048/52

019/56

042/56

020/59

006/41

042/57

036/58

013/58

036/56

073/57

059/56

042/52

041/42

042/58

036/57

009/55

039/43

057/44

005/58

017/44

011/44

063/55

033/43

048/56

053/51

025/44

010/48

002/58

049/55

012/42

061/42

056/57

038/42

062/52

039/52

019/43

056/56

042/43

074/44

032/42

056/52

006/55

082/52

051/44

031/44

004/48

062/57

018/42

050/57

062/43

053/48

080/44

045/44

076/52

013/43

068/56

028/58

056/43

068/52

025/56

034/43

014/58

011/43

068/57

097/52

074/52

050/42

045/57

043/56

027/42

035/55

022/57

004/42

007/41

037/56

037/58

060/56

045/48

028/43

040/43

008/58

023/59

066/44

037/57

006/44

043/58

020/44

051/56

012/44

028/57

013/42

031/57

001/55

057/57

039/42

063/52

046/44

052/44

034/52

057/56

083/52

003/44

034/56

026/44

033/42

075/44

057/52

005/48

077/52

032/44

014/43

051/43

031/58

040/44

001/41

020/56

071/52

051/57

057/43

008/43

028/51

061/55

004/41

040/56

011/58

017/58

034/58

040/58

063/56

048/48

042/48

065/57

007/42

055/44

055/55

054/52

009/44

053/42

069/44

031/43

037/43

026/59

040/52

051/51

047/42

063/44

049/44

037/52

036/42

060/52

072/44

045/51

086/52

031/56

054/56

034/57

010/42

025/43

023/44

029/44

048/43

068/43

080/52

043/44

016/48

020/58

030/42

017/43

005/43

048/57

002/48

016/42

054/43

060/43

025/51

054/57

008/48

AD 41

AD 42

AD 43

AD 44

AD 48

AD
49

AD 51

AD 52

AD
54

AD 55

AD 56

AD 57

AD 58

AD 59

John
Jay HS

PAL-Wynn
Center

PS 56
New

Old
Boys HS

PS 249

PS 164

Park Slope
Armory
YMCA

PS 397
PS 219

Fenimore United
Meth. Church

Erasmus
Hall HS

PS 335

Kensington
Public
Library

Clara
Barton
Voc HS

St. Johns
Recreation

Center

Friends
of Crown
Heights

Masonic Temple

West
End

Gardens

PS 134

Flatbush
YMCA

PS 167

PS 40

Crown
Heights
Public
Library

IS
293

Bed Stuy
YMCA

PS 261

PS 321

Park Slope
Public
Library

PS/IS 262

Flatbush Tompkins
Congregational

Church

PS 138

Cornerstone
Sr Hsng

Weeksville
Heritage
Center

PS 179

Bedford
Union

Armory

Sr Center

PS
135

Cortelyou
Public
Library

Brooklyn Prospect
Charter School

PS 133

Kai Studio

Prospect
Park

YMCA

PS 22

PS
289

Borough
Park

Public
Library

PS 5 New

PS 316

Hugh
Gilroy Sr

Ctr

PS 221

PS 398

Central
Brooklyn

Public
Library

PS 61 IS

Remsen Hall

Edmonds
Center
(IS 113)

Crown
Gardens

Community Center

Baptist
Church Of
Redeemer

Kingsboro
7th Day

Adventist

PS 217

PS 10

IS 246

PS 230

PS
91

PS
889

PS 320/PS
375

Crown
Heights

Apts

Stuyvesant
Gardens ll

Brooklyn College
Roosevelt Hall

Marlborough Gardens

Flatbush
Public
Library

PS 282

Bishop
Ford

PS 6

The Joan
Snow Pre-K

Center

Raices Times
Plaza Senior

Center

Brooklyn
Tech HS

St.
Therese Of

Lisieux

Quincy
Senior

Residences

PS
131

St. Augustine's
Episcopal Church

PS 62
JHS

PS 223 IS

PS 235

IS 390/MS
334/MS 354

Atlantic
Terminal

Community
Center

Brooklyn
Museum

IS 324

PS 152/PS
315

PS 12

MS 2

Top
Civic Ctr

Downstate
Medical

Ctr.

JHS 51

Stuy-Park
Houses

Tilden HS

Wyckoff
Gardens

Comm Ctr

IS 88

PS 753/Brooklyn
School for

Career Development

PS 38

PS 309

PS 243

Boys and
Girls High

School

Lenox Road
Baptist
Church

Chavis Apartments

Bedford
Village

School (PS 3)

PS 161

PS
130

PS 181

IS 395/PS
109

Dodge YMCA

Tropical Breeze

PS
244

PS
58

IS 394

PS 235
Annex

Vanderveer Church
United Methodist

Church

PS 252 JHS

PS 93

PS/IS
437

PS 9 New

JHS 258

PS 189

IS 391

PS 251

PS 11 NEW

Medgar Evers

Glenwood
Comm.

Ctr.

PS
92

PS 269

Boro
Park

YM-YWHA

Macon
Public
Library

PS 208
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